]
H
%
i
:

In accordance with

Rites 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of LI QO 2

the Insolvency (England

Siales) Rules 1010211 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

204
na 17 o

Companies House

MONDAY

*AT12ANDF*
A20 #59

05/03/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number I(TIT—ITI_S—I?I?’?’T

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |5 Alive Football Centre Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Simon

Surname Weir

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number I Ashfield House

Street I lllingworth Street

Post town [Ossett

County/Region | West Yorkshire

Postcode M—Frg‘{ [?’7 L

Country |

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liguidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number’ @ Other liquidater
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town ’

County/Region |

Postcode T T T T T T 7

Country l

04/17 Versien 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

27 o2 [2folfs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 39(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

q

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

il

Signature date

il 66 GRhle

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B—Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Taom Riordan

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

DS Insolvency Limited

Addrasg

Ashfield House
lllingworth Street

|
l
|
[ e Ossett

West Yorkshire

e [w[F (s [ [8[A[]

| Country

County/Regicn

|DX

Telephcne

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
5 Alive Football Centre Ltd

on the 27 February 2018

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ShAKIC QA&& AT

Dated (20 TR




5 Alive Football Centre Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash In Hand 2,500.00 2,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500.00

Signature w M\v\ Date 71112
[




5 Alive Football Centre Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential ¢claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 50,974 .47
Directors 5,000.00
HSBC Bank 18,000.00
PAYE/NIC 6,229.84
VAT 15,000.00
95,204.31
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (92,704.31)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (92,704.31)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {92,804.31)

Signature S}LQU,L Wﬁ””\- . pae T +. LK




ZE£:60 8107 AuBnugsd /7 0102 48/ 710% Sdl jo 1 abeg

ST

00001 00’0 ool 00°) Bulejo] saLpuz Aeuipio |

oooot 000 001 001l Aeuipio MIS LXH XejlleH ‘ade|d UOIIN /| lueqqey IMBUYS JIN - 00YH

SaIEYS  In[ep
dn pied dn pajes 10 ON leunoN ad&) ssappy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
P ®1UB) [1eI00] DAY &
pajiwy Asusajosu] sd



Z£'60 8102 Areruqed /7

606102 JOA TS Sdl

IS

jo | abed

smpeubis

LE02'56 Buleyo sazug oL
68082 dv¥ LS ‘spea ‘e0e|d ucibulep 0L suewnyg 00S2
00°000°G M3S LXH ‘xejlleH 'o0eld UOHIN L1 lueqaey [Heys Iy LOYD
00°801 HH.Z #agd ‘plojpelrg esng Asldiy O “ed ABojouyoss] sueisung IS ¢ ‘@0 peeH Anoeg sbury 00MO
000008l S3Z L AH 'PleusIappnH 19943 IleH U191 ¢ yueq DasH LOHD
¥8'622'LZ ZZ\ 263N ‘BNSeImaN ‘ucjuagbuo ‘MaIA ded uowsg ‘MHI OHINH 00HD
08709 HHY 8NN ‘ybnosogbuniapn 1284s UbIH | uoneanpg 104 uofnjog Buipung 0040
0V’ 0SE’E D91 ZAH ‘PIRYSISPPNH '850|0 moqbuo “yied sssusing sujuuad ‘@SnoH snoeqy 0D 7 loymoi)) (H02038]
Gl'LPS0E XHL Lag 'piojperg 'sbuj |leH ‘esnoH eluueilg [PuUnoD plojpelyg 00do
£9°88S YN/ /257 'SA3T7 ‘Aslow ‘peoy palepiRo I spieulsq g WAY LOvD
00°000°GL NS 6% ‘PIetleH ‘py YUON jeals) gzZ| P17 Wa)sAS UOHD3]|0D) pasuBARY 00V
K ssalppy aweN Aoy

si0}ipa.) Auedwod - g
P} a1Ua) |[eqio0 BAllY §
panwi Aousajosu| S



